
SCHOOL RUN (COLOUR) RUN!
Get ready to put on your running shoes, don your most colourful
attire, and join us for an exhilarating and vibrant event that
promises fun, fitness, and a kaleidoscope of colours – the School
Fun (Colour) Run!

Mark your calendars because on Wednesday afternoon 20th of
November, our school grounds will be transformed into a canvas of
colours. The event aims to promote health, wellness, and community
spirit while having fun!

This will be our major fundraiser for the year, and we’re raising
money for our building and grounds! Sign up at funrun.com.au
today to get involved!

Get ready to make memories and join in the fun, while we run,
laugh, and get drenched in a spectrum of colours!

MILESTONE CELEBRATIONS
We have something exciting in store—Mr. Taylor is getting SLIMED!
when we reach our first $5,000 fundraising milestone, he'll be taking
one for the team in what promises to be an unforgettable moment.
It's sure to bring lots of laughs and joy as we celebrate this fantastic
milestone together.
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Important
Dates:
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Wednesday 30th October -
Friday 1st November

YEAR 3 AND YEAR 4
CAMP (PHILLIP  ISLAND)

Monday 18th November

PROFESSIONAL
PRACTICE DAY 
(STUDENT FREE)

Monday 4th November

CURRICULUM DAY
(STUDENT FREE)

Tuesday 5th November

MELBOURNE CUP DAY
(STUDENT FREE)

Wednesday 20th November

FUN (COLOUR)  RUN
@2PM

http://www.funrun.com.au/
http://www.schoolfunrun.com.au/


SCHOOL SUN HATS
Thank you to all the students and community for supporting our
SunSmart Policy by wearing the school sun hats during outdoor
activities and playtimes. It’s wonderful to see everyone enjoying the
warmer weather while staying SunSmart!

NEW SCHOOL SPONSORSHIP
This week the School Council approved a new school sponsor, EXP
Realty. For each referral to EXP Realty, the school will receive a
$500 donation.   
HOW IT WORKS:
Referral Mention: When someone from our community is ready to
sell their home, they simply need to mention Belvedere Park Primary
School.
Successful Sale: Once the property is sold, EXP Realty will send a
donation of $500 to our school as a thank-you for the referral.

EXP Realty are excited about partnering with our school and helping
raise funds to support our valuable programs. If you'd like more
information, feel free to reach out at 0414 594 036 or
renee.verity@expaustralia.com.au

This sponsorship complements our two other existing sponsors, Ray
White and IGA.

SCHOOL PLEDGE

We are standing
here with people we
care for and respect 

We will be kind and
helpful

to everyone

We will keep
ourselves safe

We will remember
our school,
friends and

achievements when
we leave

So up there for
Belvedere in

the blue and gold!
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Principal's Report Continued..

https://www.expaustralia.com.au/team/exp-australia-vic-579904/


SCHOOL PLEDGE
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SCHOOL PLEDGE

Foundation A
Foundation B

1A
1B

2A
2B

3A
3B
3C

4A
4B

5A
5B

6A
6B

Digital Technologies
Performing Arts

Physical Education
Visual Arts

Tommy W
Sophie M

Rudra K
Indy H

Edie N
Ashley G

Amelia A-D
Eli F 
Zac M

Laura D 
-

Kayleigh P 
Saharra M-W

Archie M
Emma N

Eden B   5B
Harley W   4A
Chloe A   FA
Bayden F   3C

BELVEDERE PARK PRIMARY SCHOOL PAGE 04

Student of the Week (Friday 11th October)



SCHOOL PLEDGE

Foundation A
Foundation B

1A
1B

2A
2B

3A
3B
3C

4A
4B

5A
5B

6A
6B

Digital Technologies
Performing Arts

Physical Education
Visual Arts

Ashley D
Lily S

Violet C
Dylan T-M

Josie O’S-D
Hendrix McC

Tommy S
Charlie K 
Jasmine K

Kaylee R & Taj W 
Harrison T

Ivy H 
Shyloe P

Khadija A
Patrick N

Teisha C   5A
Kiara-Jade V   3C
Liam O’S-D   6A
Khadija A   6A
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Student of the Week (Friday 18th October)


